
Kiveton Park Meadows Junior School 

Term, Holiday and Inset Dates 

 

Academic Year 2024/2025 

 

Term Dates FIRST DAY LAST DAY 

   

AUTUMN TERM 2024 Wednesday 4th September 2024 20th December 2024 

   

SPRING TERM 2025 Tuesday 7th January 2025 28th March 2025 

   

SUMMER TERM 2025 Monday 14th April 2025 23rd July 2025 

   

   

School Holidays    

   

OCTOBER HALF TERM Monday 28th October 2024 Friday 1st November 2024 

   

CHRISTMAS BREAK Monday 23rd December 2024 Monday 6th January 2025 

   

FEBRUARY HALF TERM Monday 17th February 2025 Friday 21st February 2025 

   

EASTER BREAK Monday 31st March 2025 Friday 11th April 2025 

   

MAY DAY Monday 5th May 2025  

   

SUMMER Half Term Monday 26th May 2025 Friday 30th May 2025 

   

SUMMER BREAK Thursday 24th July 2025  

   

INSET DAYS    

5 school days closed to pupils:   

1. 2nd September 2024   

2. 3rd September 2024   

3. 29th November 2024   

4. 2nd December 2024   

5. 6th January 2025   

 


